ERLNZ / Components

* I IVNTZryNIEBRDMEICEETEES,

No. & / Part name #E / Pcs & / Material - REAIE / Color-Finish
1 RV 1 7 ILZHR A1100P YN =TI, 779974
N = [p——— . Front panel Aluminium A1100P Silver anodized , Black anodized
¥4 AE.IMEE‘OD%FM.“EE INFTEET. 2 U AT " 1 T ILSHR A1100P YMN=T WAL, TF39IF AL
6 * Adhesive rubber feet in cluded. . ) i i
Rear panel Aluminium A1100P Silver anodized , Black anodized
3 HAETL—L 2 TILIIRH AT A6063S-T5 TV-RE TIIER
Side frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Gray painted , Black painted
4 JAVIL—L 2 TILSHHH AB063S-T5 YV-BE TIBE
Front frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Gray painted , Black painted
5 J7IL—L 2 7 ILSHRE 4 A6063S-T5 YN =TFLIAb
Rear frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver anodized
6 EHsN— / Top cover 1 T ILZHR AT1100P / Aluminium AT100P |34 L—3%E | 759453 / Light gray painted , Black painted
7 TF#5/3— / Bottom cover 1 7 JLEAR A1100P / Aluminium A1100P | 74+ 'L—2%k | 77992 %k / Light gray painted , Black painted
9 8 a——Javy 2 TILES A Fv R~ ADC12 YU-BE | TR
Corner block Diecast aluminium ADC12 Gray painted , Black painted
9 V7 I14—hk 2 HRMEABSHIRE UL94AV-0 b=, 7799
Rear feet Flame-resistant ABS UL94V-0 Gray , Black
13 10 I L2 / Rubber feet 4 R1Jr9L R / Polyurethane 7°79% / Black
1 H{TE R (M4 x 6 H5) 4 #* ={fiyni-+
Screw (M4 - 6 Countersunk) Steel Trivalent chromate
12 HATE X (M4 x 8 FR) 8 £ =ffiyrr-+
12 Screw (M4 - 8 Pan head) Steel Trivalent chromate
13 HUFHE R (M4 x 10 731 2K) 4 % ={@ARIA -
Screw (M4 - 10 Binding head) Steel Black trivalent chromate
14 SVIRIURT Ik 2 7ILEIRH# A6063S-T5 YU-BE | TR E
Rack mounting bracket Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Gray painted , Black painted
15 e R (M5 x 10 F£58) 4 £ =ffiE/nr-+
11 14 Screw (M5 - 10 Flat head) Steel Black trivalent chromate
; 10 15 16 [E®EFwk / Slide nut 4 RYTFL> , $ / PE, Steel 7599 , =y hAv% / Black , Nickel plated
‘\gb%
)
* Rack mounting bracket location can be freely affixed within denoted range.
|
& — @
] = X

749

a4/ Title
BARKUINDTFERIE F— LTSV RT LTI —R O]
14 (B K E ) / Color type (End of product numberL1) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE _
£88 / Code | V%)L / Panel | L Thn'— / Top = Bottom cover | #4F7L—L4 / Side frame | 7993007 39b / Rack mounting bracket 7K 52/ Approved 1/ Checked #IX/Created FIF /Product number RE/Scale
G Y=/ Silver 3489°L— / Light gray 9V— / Gray 9b— / Gray MOR149-43-35[1
B 7’59 / Black 7’59 / Black 759 / Black 739 / Black iR ES ¥t 1/ 8
BS Y= / Silver 7594 / Black 7594 / Black 759 / Black fER. B /Date 2020/09/30




<
b
g B-B(1:6) £
x
o a 0 )7L —.1s1 / Rear framel s
N ~
#H
1
35 A-A(1:6) 17.5 =R C-C(1:6)
T
T 1 ’\!
C C "I
] w JM L‘
& I B3hi% / Max dim. 325 A% / Max dim. 409
400 JAURIL—L1 / Front framet JFIL—L2 / Rear frame2
480
350 430 75 460
10
1 I 'L; i8 4_]
©n ©o
® g ® o { ‘ 8
1 —_— I [_7 I ‘j
‘D' TS A
H AR —.L1 / Side framel 403 HAK27L—.L2 / Side frame2 400
7R bIJL—L2 / Front frame2
] I
20.6
w4/ Title
- o TAKACHI) Het&itshFEMTE F—LTLELRF LSy —2 O]
L @ u TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE —
S S8/Approved | H&[/Checked | BUK/Created | ZZ/Product number RE/Scale
MOR149-43-350] 16
e it 2/ 8
1ERLH /Date 2018/02/08




082 k/\A)L / Front panel

A#h % / Max dim. 133

B Ti% / Max dim. 400

I\ JLERE / Panel Frontside

1J7 /X2 )L / Rear panel

B#TiE / Max dim. 1325

Bt % / Max dim. 400

JNZRJLFRE / Panel Frontside

fREES — A

Surface protective film side

REE—HA

Surface protective film side

403

139

/N2 JLZEME / Panel Backside

138.8

408.5

I\ JLEME / Panel Backside

4/ Title

HARHINTEHTE P I= VRSN IR O]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Front panel , Rear panel
7B/ Approved & /Checked #1[X]/Created #FE /Product number RE/Scale
H149 - W430 1:3.9
iR £ E3Z o) 3/ 8
{ERCH/Date 2020/09/30




317.5 10

2-g85 4-@45 2-gp42
2-M4
N Bl . < ~ 2 ST} \L
202 MA| / Front side 3 S < 29 ’r
5 15 2 5 HART7L—L1 / Side framel
35 2375
o o o FJ! [ s |
B2 M| / Front side }%
HARIL—L2 / Side frame2
S/ Title
TAKACHI] #XR#SHFERTE HARTL—L O]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Side frame
2 /Approved #&[X/Checked X /Created FIF /Product number RE/Scale
H149 - D350 1:35
x (320 4/ 8
1ERLH /Date 2018/02/08




30

403

393

R4

2-MARY SR

2-M4 Countersunk

B!
O

o
O

78> kJL—11 / Front framel

o5
O

78> bIL—L2 / Front frame2

[TAKACHI) #=t&itshFBHTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

G/ Title
JaVkIL—L4

Front frame

o]

7R/ Approved

X/ Checked

T

X /Created

A

FIF /Product number

W430

RE/Scale
1:3

{ERL B /Date 2018/02/08




411

5.5

M4

1)72L—11 / Rear framel

1J727L—L12 / Rear frame2

G/ Title
TAKACHI| #AKHINTFEHIE YFIL—L @ G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Rear frame
738/ Approved &/ Checked H[X|/Created #IF /Product number RE/Scale
W430 13
T (320 6/ 8

{ERL B /Date 2018/02/08




6.75

1.5

3195

399.5

426.5

A~Ti% / Max dim. 409

R4.5

BT % / Max dim. 287.5

12

15.5

6.5

G/ Title
TAKACHI| #HXR#ShFEHTE Fha— @ G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Top cover
752/ Approved 18X/ Checked #X/Created #IF /Product number RE/Scale
W430 - D350 4
x E3Z o 7,8

{ERL B /Date 2018/02/08




6.75

1.5

3195

399.5

426.5

A~Ti% / Max dim. 409

R4.5

BT % / Max dim. 287.5

12

15.5

6.5

[TAKACHI) #=t&itshFBHTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

G/ Title
Thi—

Bottom cover

o]

7R/ Approved #&[X/Checked X /Created

ES A

FIF /Product number

W430 - D350

RE/Scale
1:4

{ERL B /Date 2018/02/08




